
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS oot of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1880, and the 30th October, 1880.

.REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balances on 1st April, 1880 : —
Bank of England ... ..<> •••
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax ... •••
T*r»p* Offi/ia ...

Telegraph Service ...

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez
Canal Shares «M ... ... ...

REVENUE ..

Total inc

OTHER RECEIPTS

Advances, under various Acts, repaid

Estimate for
1880-81.

£

19,300,000
25,151,000
11,800,000
2,760,000

10,425,000
6,400,000
1,420,000

390,000

1,250,000
3,800,000

82,696,000

uding Balance ..

to the Exchequer

Money raised by Terminable Annuities
Exchequer Bonds, Net amount raised
Temporary Advances not repaid (in aid of Ways and Means
Temporary Advances not repaid (for Deficiency)...

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1880,
to,

30th October,
1880.

£
2,532,454.

740,974
3,273,428

10,782,000
14,319,000
6,667,000

640,000
2,601,000
4,028,000

965,000
205,000

664,505
= 2,569,115

43,440,620

46,714,048

1,087,853

6,000,000

400,000

54,201,901

1st April, 1879.
to

1st November,
1879.

£
5,964,818

950,938
6,915,756

10,984,000
14,092,000
6,346,000

590,000
2,455,000
3,805,000

835,000
205,000

758,664
2,146,307

42,216,971

49,132,727

959,798
2,000,000

* 2,200,000
500,000

1,950,000

56,742,525

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest on Stock created for Loan to
India, on Temporary Loans for
Local Works, on Supply Exchequer
Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Ex-
chequer Bonds (Suez)

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services ... ... ...

ESTIMATE ...

]

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<
Ditto Loan to India ... ...

Estimate for
1880-81.

£

28,800,000

834,978
1,712,000

50,968,585

82,315,563

EXPENDITURE ...

jm tlie Exchequer

Ways and Means Advances, repaid
Exchequer Bonds, more paid off than r
Treasury Bills, more paid off than rais

To

aised
ed

Sank of England
Sank of Ireland..

tals

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

let April, 1880,
to

30th October,
1880.

£

18,918,758

419,274
1,061,613

27,818,193

48,217,838

1,022,450

42,000
17,000

• 1,000,000
$1,700,000

51,999,288

1,436,491
766,122

54,201,901

1st April, 1879,
to

1st November,
. 1879.

£

18,638,253

368,232
1,048,520

30,313,918

50,368,923

3,058,096
2,000,000

100,000
26,000

55,553,019

871,176
318,330

56,742,525

Of
Cn
H*
O»

H
DC

1oX

w

fcO

CO
CO

1879-80.
Treasury. 2nd November. 1880. * Exchequer Bonds raised within the year ... £5,200,000J ' ' r»n paid off within the year ... 3,000,000

Net amount raised... 2,200,000
Do.

1880-81. 1879-80.
t Treasury Bills paid off within the year... £10,621,000 £10,389,000

Do. raised within the year ... 10,621.000 10,389,000
Net amount paid off... —

1880-81.
t Exchequer Bonds paid off within the year ... £3,200,000

Do. raised within the year ... 1,500,000
Net amount paid off ... 1,700,000


