DEWENNE	Estimate for 1880–81.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPENDITURE		Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1880, to 30th October, 1880.	1st April, 1879, to 1st November, 1879.	AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for 1880–81.	lst April, 1880, to 30th October, 1880.	lst April, 1879, to 1st November, 1879.
Balances on 1st April, 1880 :— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	Ĭ.	£ 2,532,454 740,974	£ 5,964,818 950,938	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest on Stock created for Loan to	£ 28,800,000	£ 18,918,758	£ 18,638,253
REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax Post Office Telegraph Service	25,151,000 11,800,000 2,760,000 10,425,000 6,400,000 1,420,000	3,273,428 10,782,000 14,319,000 6,667,000 640,000 2,601,000 4,028,000 965,000 205,000	6,915,756 10,984,000 14,092,000 6,846,000 590,000 2,455,000 885,000 835,000 205,000	India, on Temporary Loans for Local Works, on Supply Exchequer Bonds, and Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Suez) Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services	834,978 1,712,000 50,968,585 82,315,563	419,274 1,061,613 27,818,193	368,232 1,045,520 30,313,918
Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares	1,250,000	664,505 2,569,115	758,664 2,146,307	OTHER PAYMENTS.	Expenditure	48,217,838	50,868,923
REVENUE	82,696,000	43,440,620	42,216,971 49,132,727	Advances, under various Acts, issued from Ditto Loan to India Military Barracks Exchequer Bills paid off	om the Excheque	42,000	3,058,096 2,000,000 100,000 26,000
		1,087,853	959,798	Ways and Means Advances, repaid Exchequer Bonds, more paid off than raised Treasury Bills, more paid off than raised		1,000,000	† = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Money raised for Loan to India		6,000,000	2,000,000 * 2,200,000 500,000 1,950,000		Bank of England Bank of Ireland		55,553,019 871,176
• •		54,201,901	56,742,525		otals	64 001 001	318,330 56,742,525
	equer Bonds raised withit	1879 n the year £5,20 nin the year 3,00	<u>l</u> 0-80.	y Bills paid off within the year \$10,621,000 \$10,389,0 10,389,0 Net amount paid off).	Bonds paid off within the your raised within the your Net amount pa	1880-81. year £3,200,000 ar 1,500,000